
TRIP SUMMARY 05/16/2016

LOCATIONSTOP TIME

BUS NUMBER 47

CENTER ST & NORTH SECOND 
ST

7:25 am 1

COUNTRY MEADOWS & 
EVENING PRIMROSE

7:28 am 2

RUTH AVE & WASHINGTON 
BLVD

7:29 am 3

MANORWOOD RD & WHISKEY 
BOTTOM RD

7:31 am 4

MURRAY HILL MS7:38 am 5
HORSHAM DR & KNIGHTS 
BRIDGE RD

7:43 am 6

KNIGHTS BRIDGE RD & 
STEBBING WAY

7:45 am 7

THOMAS VIADUCT MS (110)8:05 am 8

LOCATIONSTOP TIME

BUS NUMBER 788

GUILFORD RD & PINE TREE RD7:18 am 1
VOLLMERHAUSEN DR & 
VOLLMERHAUSEN RD

7:25 am 2

PATUXENT VALLEY MS7:30 am 3
GATEWAY VILLAGE 
APARTMENTS

7:36 am 4

MISSION RD & REDONDO WAY7:38 am 5
MISSION RD & MISSION HILL PL7:43 am 6
BLUE STREAM DR & 
QUIDDITCH LN

7:49 am 7

HARBOUR DR & NEW COLONY 
BLVD & PORT CAPITAL DR

7:52 am 8

THOMAS VIADUCT MS (110)8:05 am 9

LOCATIONSTOP TIME

BUS NUMBER 847

EVERMORE CT & OLD 
SCAGGSVILLE RD

7:31 am 1

GROSS AVE & ROBINSON7:35 am 2
HARVEST WAY & PINENUT7:38 am 3
LAUREL WOODS ES7:42 am 4
THOMAS VIADUCT MS (110)8:05 am 5

LOCATIONSTOP TIME

BUS NUMBER 907

ASHWOOD RD & BARKWOOD CT 
& GATEWOOD DR

7:25 am 1

WASHINGTON BLVD & JENMAR 
RD

7:27 am 2

MEADOWRIDGE RD & OLD 
ROCKBRIDGE DR

7:37 am 3

RED CLAY FORGE & SELNICK 
DR

7:44 am 4

DUCKETTS LN ES FRONT 
ENTRANCE

7:51 am 5

DORSEY RD & MAGNOLIA AVE8:00 am 6
THOMAS VIADUCT MS (110)8:05 am 7

Page 1Routefinder Pro 12.1 Pupil Transportation Office1of
Trip07.rpt


